411524 PARTS LIST

VOLANT COOL AIR INTAKES 1 | POWERCORE FILTER W/CLAMPS | 1 | 1/4* LOCK WASHER
PART NO.: 411524 1 | VOLANT AIR FLOW DUCT 1 | 174 WASHER
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 1 | VOLANT scoop SS SELF TAP SCREWS
1 | %040 CLAMP VOLANT O-RING
WWW.VOLANT.COM 1 | #048 CLAMP 26847 BRACKET

TECH SUPPORT: (909> 481-3888 1 |3 x 2 1/2" REDUCER

1 | 1/4’-20 BOLT

- =P

T 13 oo Wasker THP VIR
POWERCORE FILTER = 174" VASHER
() 26847 BRACKET
VOLANT Ui
AIR FLOW DUCT =
<
A
\
m _
/ H _
7/
=
_|_ VOLANT
scoop
S ~4
FACTORY °~n- 4 n-
BREATHER HOSE (@ SS SELF 4
TAP “SCREWS
1.7

POWERCORE FILTER
VOLANT W/CLAMPS

SIDE VIEW

VOLANT VOLANT
AIR FLOW DUCT ScoopP

/ \
VIOLANT . \
1/4°-20 BOLT
scooe 174" LOCK WASHER
1/4* WASHER !
Om———] #048 26847 BRACKET “
CLAMP 00 = \
STOCK BOLT
3" X 2 1/2" \ T \
REDUCER \ /
N 26847 BRACKET /
N /
O] #040 N ,
CLAMP N ,

7
THROTTLE |_ ~o -
BODY ~~ e



